JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AuctaHuua 10
30.03.2025 - 10:35

Manbumku, 50m Ha cnunHe

lop poxgeHuna 2011 - 2018

CTapToBbIli NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 28

3 KYNIEWOB, PomaH

4 CMUAH, Mapat

5 WNAKOB, Enuceli

6 YXU3HEBCKWN, CtenaH

3annbiB 2 n3 28

KOHOMNMAWY, Nes
KANALWAH, AaHuun
HAYMYUK, Erop
A3APEBWY, Tumyp
NTNTBNHUYYK, PomaH
MAKAPEBWUY, BorgaH
LWABACOB, Aptem
MOCKBWTWH, MaTBeli
CrNPNAOA, VeaH
MO3OJIEBCKWI, Masen

OO ~NOUr~WNPEFO

3annbiB 3 13 28

POMAHOBCKWIA, PomaH
KAPAUYH, MNaeen
CAMOHYNK, AMmunTpuii
MET/INLIKUIA, Tumyp
3YEB, EBrenuii
rMNbBWH, MnatoH
3UbKOB, Mapat
CAJZJOBCKWIA, Makcum
LWLIMMKO, 3aBapn,
FONNTOBUYEB, Nnbs

OO ~NOoOUr~WNPEFO

3annbiB 4 n3 28

KNWPUYEHKO, Aptem
MAMNCTPEHKO, VBaH
KACMNOBWY, UrHat
TPOPUNMYUYK, MaTBei
KAPIMOB, AaHunn
UYMAK, Erop
CWJIKOB, PoavoH
WWrnmuA, CrenaH
AYPKO, fJaHuun
FAHXXA, AnekcaHgp

OO ~NOoOUur~wWDNEO
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Yestoday sport club

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
LWkona nnasaHns enbduH r. MUHCK
OnumnueL,

ruop

CAHOLOP MuHckoro palioHa
Splash
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Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AuctaHuma 10, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe

3annbiB 5 n3 28

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BOUYNHWH, Casenwii
LWBEL, Tumodoeii
YCTUNHOB, Erop
KYNELWOB, Apocnas
KAPIMOB, Makcum
BUTKOBCKMUIA, Makcum
YKYKOB, MartBeii
BVHOIPALOB, Nnbsa
LLKOP, AnekcaHap
XOAYHOB, Bnagucnas

3annbiB 6 13 28

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

HECMALLHbI, Erop
BANALLEBWY, Bnagucnas
CUBYAK, ApTém
EBCEEB, Makcum
FOCNOJAPUK, PomaH
KO3EN, dageit
KAPABYTOB, AnekcaHgp
CTENAHBKO, Tumodpeii
PAYLIK/I, Makcum
KIIMMUYK, Aptem

3annbiB 7 13 28

0
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4

(€]

© 0o~NO

MAHAKOB, Erop
AHOI, Nnbsa

METPOB, PomaH

BAJIbKO, CtaHucnas
MALLYTKEBWUY, Vinbs
BAC/IbIK, Erop
CUHSBCKUW, Unbs
NNY>XHEBCKWUW, JoMuHuK
AMAHACOBMWY, CemeH
MOTMEN, MnatoH

3annbiB 8 n3 28

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

BA/IOBEHb, Anekceii
OPJIOBWY, EBreHuit
TPOLIKUI, Anekcanap
ME/IbHVIK, Makcum
F'AJIKO, VBaH
FNYWEHSA, Makcum
XUTYH, MaTseii
KAPUMUT, Tumyp
MYAPbIN, BoraaH
MEPErYAOB, Omutpuii
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Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
CAHOLOP MuHckoro palioHa
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Onnmnunk-2011
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Splash
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Onumnuk-2011
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AuctaHuma 10, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe

3annbiB 9 n3 28

MANEL, Urnat
BOXKO, MaBen
CbIPOMATOB, JleB
MAHZAPUWK, Erop
FOLWKEBWY, Muwa
KAPMOB, Po6epT
BENbCKUW, Bnaamk
KJTKOTKO, Kupnnn
MATEPOB, AHgpeii
PYCAK, Bnagncnas

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

3annbiB 10 13 28

MBALLEBWY, Muxaunn
LLUKYTbKO, Martseii
CKYPTYN, VBaH

'PUB, Apocnas
MUNELKWIA, AMuTpwii
KOCKO, AaHuun
KBUTUATbIN, Makcum
BPOHULIKVIA, Kupunn
MAWKEBWY, Kupunn
®YPC, TuxoH

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

3annbiB 11 13 28

0 PbIAJIEB, Mupocnas
1 ENVICEEB, Erop

2 KOWKO, borgaH

3 BENNIOB, Hukonaii

4 APO34, Nnbs

5 CTPEVIKWLL, Apcenuii
6 CUTKEBWY, MatBeit
7 CUHSABCKWW, UBaH
8 KYPAOUNK, dasnpg,

9 AJIEKCENUWK, 3axap

3annbiB 12 n3 28

HOSE®OBIWY, Mapk
HACOWNA, Tne6

CKANO3YE, MBaH
LUENECT, Erop
CECULIKUIA, Econm
FOPAENKO, Makap
PYCAKEBWY, Kupunn
YXYPKO, Mne6
rOPAENKO, fApocnas

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

BE/IMKOPOHOB, Makap

15
16
17
15
14
15
15
16
14
13

15
17
14
16
15
14
18
16
16
16

15
16
14
18
15
15
15
13
17
15

16
16

16
15
14
15
16
17
14

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
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Ck Amyp

Onnmnunk-2011

LLkona nnaBaHusa AenbduH r. MUMHCK
Kanunco

LLkona nnaBaHusa enbduH r. MUMHCK
VBauesnun

CAHOLOP MuHckoro palioHa

luop

Ck Amyp

Onnmnunk-2011

Kanunco

l'ycy CmoproHckas Carowiop
Onnmnunk-2011

ry "OAKOCLU Ne2 r. nab!”

Ck Amyp

Splash

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
l'ycy CmoproHckas Carowiop

Kanwunco

Onnmnunew,
Onumnuk-2011

Imperial

Onnmnuew,
Onumnuk-2011
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Onnmnunew,

Marlins
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Skalozub Team
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Onumnuk-2011
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AuctaHuma 10, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe

3annbiB 13 13 28

0 COJIOMKO, aHnnn 14 Onumnuk-2011 52.00
1 MAMNEBKA, ApTém 14  Kanunco 51.00
2 TANANH, Apocnas 17  OOO CnopTuBHbI KNy6 AnekcaHgpa JlecyHa 51.00
3 XWNbKO, Casenuii 17 Kanunco 51.00
4 TANY3A, Apocnas 13 Onumnuel, 51.00
5 YCUK, VBaH 14  Onumnuk-2011 51.00
6 JTONKO, MupoH 16  Yestoday sport club 51.00
7 TNCNLUA, ApTém 16 Ty "OHOCLU Ne2 r. ingb!” 51.00
8 NMNMEHOB, Aptem 14 Tycy CmoproHckasa Carowop 51.40
9 WEWKO, Buktop 16  AkBsacTtapc 52.00

3annbiB 14 n3 28

0 WEMET, Bnagucnas 16  CAOMOLIOP r.BUNENKA 50.50
1 BACWJIbEB, Anekceii 15 SHApueso 50.00
2 AEHCKEBWNY, MupoH 14 Onumnuey, 50.00
3 KOMAP, Erop 14  Kanunco 50.00
4 FOPKEBWY, Mwnxaun 16 Onumnuk-2011 50.00
5 ACKEBWUY, Hukuta 15 Onumnuk-2011 50.00
6 WAPKO, leHnc 16 Onumnuk-2011 50.00
7 CAKCOHOB, Npuropwii 16 Ck Amyp 50.00
8 XAPYXWK, lNpoxop 13 Tycy CmoproHckasa Carowop 50.45
9 XXVBULIKWIA, Kupnnn 13 Tuop 50.77

3annbiB 15 13 28

0 JACOKW, Agam 14 Swimminsk 49.60
1 CYNPAHOBWY, Ieb 16  CAOOLIOP r.BUNENKA 49.50
2 YEPBSAK, borgaH 13  Tuop 49.00
3 KOBAH, Mapk 13 Onumnuk-2011 49.00
4 MUPOHOBCKUW, Huknta 14  ViBauesunun 49.00
5 NAVHAK, Bnagucnas 15 VBauesunun 49.00
6 KOBKO, Enuceii 17  AkBsacTtapc 49.00
7 AYAKO, AnekcaHap 15  Onumnuk-2011 49.00
8 ALLMXMUH, ApTém 15 Marlins 49.50
9 TMXOHOBWY, Bnagucnas 15 TpyxaHsl Carowop2 50.00

3annbiB 16 13 28

0 LWYNAKOBCKWN, Ctedhan 14  Onumnuey, 48.35
1 MAKCUMYK, daHuun 15 AkBsacTapc 48.00
2 PATE/b, Tumodpeii 15  Onumnuk-2011 48.00
3 CUTUYMXWH, MNnaToH 13 Tuop 48.00
4 AHNCOBEL, Amutpwii 15 CAOHOLUOP lNomesnbckoro parioHa 47.50
5 MA3AHUK, TuxoH 15 Splash 48.00
6 PYTKEBWY, ViBaH 15 Aksactapc 48.00
7 KPABYEHA, Mupocnas 13 Kanunco 48.00
8 MMYLWAKOB, [leHnc 13 Onumnuey, 48.30
9 ACTALLUKO, Mapat 14 Swimminsk 48.60
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AuctaHuma 10, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe

3annbiB 17 13 28

0 MAJIMHOBCKWIA, Muxaun 17 Ck Amyp 47.00
1 OABNOEHKO, AH 13 Onumnuk-2011 47.00
2 MAPUNHKbAH, Knpunn 15  Onumnuey, 47.00
3 BPAHLUEB, Bcesonog 16 Ck Amyp 47.00
4 NYKbAHOB, VBaH 15 CAOOLIOP r.BUNENKA 46.79
5 XAPEBWY, PomaH 12 CAOOLWOP r.BUNENKA 47.00
6 AYBE/Nb, Mapk 16  AkBsacTtapc 47.00
7 KOCbI, BennamuH 15 OOO CnopTuBHbIA KNy6 AnekcaHapa JlecyHa 47.00
8 CINUNCOK, ApTém 14  Onumnuel, 47.00
9 KYPEL,, Makap 15 CAOHOLUOP lNomesnbckoro paiioHa 47.50

3annbiB 18 13 28

0 OOPOXOBWY, MartBeii 14  Onumnuk-2011 46.00
1 ACTPOBCKWW, Masen 13  Tuop 46.00
2 WNYKO, 3axap 13 Onumnuel, 46.00
3 CABEHOK, AnekcaHap 16 Ty "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011" 45.50
4 TOMO/JIKO, V/BaH 13 Onumnuk-2011 45.00
5 MAPUMNHKbAH, Makap 12 Onumnuel, 45.00
6 TPULLYK, ApceHwii 14  Tuop 45.59
7 BOPEVIKO, MNasen 13 CAKOLWOP "Monogoctb” 46.00
8 ANEXVH, Makapwii 12 Onumnuel, 46.00
9 COPOKO, Tumodpeii 14 CAKOWOP "Monogocts” 46.50

3annbiB 19 n3 28

0 BOMLIEXOBCKMWW, ApTem 16  Yestoday sport club 45.00
1 BYAHOB, borgaH 13 Ty "Mok Catrowop Onumnuk - 2011" 45.00
2 VIBAWWEBWY, Makcum 17  Ck Amyp 45.00
3 KAJIMbIKOB, Mapat 14 CARKOLWOP "Monogoctb" 44.70
4 NYBPOBCKWI, EBrexnii 15 AkBsactapc 44.00
5 TOHYAPOB, Knpunn 11 Onumnuel, 44.00
6 FAHELI,KI/II7I, Kupunn 13 CAKOLWOP "Monogoctb” 44.80
7 NMBEHb, AnekcaHap 12 Splash 45.00
8 CMWPHOB, AmuTtpwii 14  Onumnuey, 45.00
9 NIMTBNHOB, ApTém 13 CAKOLWOP 2 Mo3bipb 45.00

3annbiB 20 13 28

0 BATAXHbIW, AnekcaHgp 15  Onumnuey, 44.00
1 CEPEAOBWY, TuxoH 14 YCY "CAOKLWOP Nel r.MuHcka 43.30
2 CENMBOH, ViBaH 11 Kanunco 43.00
3 CTPEJNEL, OeHnc 13 Imperial 43.00
4 EMEJIbAHOB, Apocnas 16 Ck Amyp 43.00
5 BEJIbKOB, Bnagucnas 13 Onumnuey, 43.00
6 NBAHOB, Makap 14  TpyxaHbl Carowop2 43.00
7 CTPMOKEHKOB, Hukuta 13 Onumnuey, 43.00
8 TAHXA, OmuTtpwii 13 Ty "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011" 43.50
9 TOPOBEL, Bnagumup 13 Tuop 44.00
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AuctaHuma 10, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe

3annbiB 21 13 28

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

NMOHOMAPEB, ApTemuii
WNKYHEL, Amutpwia
KOBKO, PoanoH
KYPLIEBWUY, MnaToH
MOMEN, Nasen
KABELIKWW, Mapk
MOCKANEHKO, Huknta
LLYPMMK, Makcum
NNTBMHKO, Poctucnas
BE/NOB, NBaH

3annbiB 22 13 28

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

rorPO4NNOB, AaHun
KPOT, VBaH

CYMAPEHKO, Bnagucnas

AHOI1, Huknta
FTEPACNMOB, 'epmaH
FNYWAHWH, dununn
K/TKOLWYH, Mapat

TAY3EHAGPANHL, Masen

MPOTAC, Unbsa
BbIKOB, Kupunn

3annbiB 23 13 28

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

BALLKEBWUY, ApTyp
KACMEPOBWY, 3axap
BY/NNTAHOB, Mupocnas
YAMKOBCKWI, Muxavn
KAMNTYP, Butanuii
KONNOHTAW, Huknta
PbIBAUYK, Bagnm
CABUNO, AaHuun
PYOAK, PomaH
KY>KOBHWK, VBaH

3annbiB 24 13 28

0
1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

CAMA/b, Erop
PUNNNYUK, Cepreii
KAPMEYEHKO, Muxaun
POrOXHWKOB, Apocnas
NEFE3A, VBaH
BEPWNNO, fenunc
FYNELIKWIA, Anekcangp
MAPEEB, Hukuta
PYLOWN, ApTem
NIEBKOBCKWI, MnatoH
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15
13
13
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14
14
13
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13
15
13
14
16
14
14
14
11
14

12
13
13
15
12
12
13
13
12
14

13
13
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15
11
13
12
12
14

Onnmnuew,
OHOCL r.CtonuH
AkBacTapc
CrnoHum

Marlins
Onnmnuew,
Onnmnunew,
Onumnuk-2011
OHOCL r.CtonuH
Imperial

Marlins

AkBacTapc

Kanunco

Onumnuk-2011

Onnmnunew,

LLkona nnasaHusa AenbduH r. MMHCK
Skalozub Team

AkBacTapc

Marlins

luop

Marlins

Onnmnunew,

CAOHOLLOP r.BUNTENKA

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Kanwnnco

Swimminsk

AkBacTapc

CAKOWOP "MonogocTtb™

CroHum

Kasnnnco

CAOHOWOP "MonogocTts”
luop

CAOHOLLIOP r.BUNTENKA
Onnmnuew,

AkBacTapc

Onnmnuew,

CAOHOWOP "MonogocTts”
Onnmnuew,

Swimminsk

Cuwop Bsc
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41.00
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AuctaHuma 10, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe

3annbiB 25 13 28

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BNIALBIKO, MaTtseii
MYPABBLEB, ®é&aop
FTAHLIEBWY, Nasen
MUPOLIKWNH, Bnagucnas
LWIMMAH, Makap
NO30BVK, Makap
BACWEBIWY, leopruii
TUMOCIKOK, Muxaunn
CAJITAHOB, PomaH
CAHELI, ApceHwnii

3annbiB 26 13 28

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

POMAHUYYK, 3axap
KYPIrAH, Hasap
BVUHOIPAZOB, fasug
XXEM34PUH, Knpunn
KYOWH, Mapat
KAMWHCKWI, Hasap
BYPAUEBCKWI, Tumodpeii
CEMEHOBWY, Mapk
METPYKOBWY, Hukonaii
®YPMAHOB, Makcum

3annbiB 27 13 28

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

®EJOPOB, Erop
FAVKO, Marsei
CEJINBEPCTOB, lNasen
MAKCUMEHKO, fyka
HOBWKOB, Omutpwii
3EHEBWY, Apocnas
LUKOANHCKUI, SH
METPALLUKO, AnekcaHgp
KOBAJEB, Kupunn
MACWK, AHgpeii

3annbiB 28 13 28

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

BAJIbKO, Bcesonopg
XOTAHOBWY, UrHat
MOACUTKNH, Makcum
BOPOIOK, ApTém
ACKEPKO, AnekcaHgp
HAYMUWK, Mapk
BOVIKO, EsreHnii
BABAEB, Anekceii
KAHAHOBWY, Tumyp
MY3bIKA, ApTtem
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CAOHOWOP "MonogocTts”
Kanwnnco

Onnmnuew,

Kanwnnco

CAOHOWOP "MonogocTts”
CAOHOWOP "MonogocTts”
CAKOWOP "MonogocTtb™
AkBacTapc

Onnmnunew,

Onnmnunew,

AkBacTtapc

AkBacTapc

AkBacTapc

Marlins

Onnmnunk-2011

MpyxaHbl Catowop?2

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Marlins

AkBacTapc

l'ycy CmoproHckas Carowiop

Apueso

AkBacTapc

Marlins

Onnmnuew,

Apueso

Imperial

AkBacTapc

CroHum

Imperial

MpyxaHbl Catowop?2

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onmmnuk - 2011"
AkBacTtapc

Apueso

Marlins

Onnmnuew,

AkBacTapc

MpyxaHbl Catowop?2

COHOLWOP "MonopgocTtb”

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Cuwop Bsc
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